

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7396-7397/2012

M/S A.M.BHATKAL FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-9

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity learned counsel for the appellant is
granted two weeks' time for filing affidavit of valuation.

List again on 03.03.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar