

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7396-7397/2012

M/S A.M.BHATKAL FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T-9

Respondent(s)

()

Date : 27/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service in respect of Notice for alternative arrangements on the sole appellant is complete, but no appearance has been filed.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar